QUALITY CONFERENCE 2000 ATTENDANCE LIST


The following is the list of the personnel (in no particular order) who attended the Quality Conference 26-27 Oct and actually signed in. This may not be a complete list because if a person did not sign in their name may very well not be listed here. The exception to that would be if I or someone else knew of their attendance and have passed that info on to me.

Luis Villahermosa                      

Lonnie Ashbrook                       

Robert Wholey, Lt Col              

Julio R. Banez                            

Peter Camit, Maj                        

Pam Serino                                 

Dale Scheffs, Capt                     

Regina Gray                               

Lee Oppenheim                          

Don Peschka

Gary Smith                                 

Ron Perkinson                            

Chuck Coan, Lt Col                   

Lynda Turner                             

Nick Makris                               

Douglas Mearns                         

Rich Dempsey                            

Rick Kamin                                

Sherry Williams                         

Ann Koury                                 

Dave Dinning, Col                     

Larry Long                                 

Janet Hall                                   

Tom Gahs                                  

John Guillochon                        

Tom Martell                               

Alan Roberts                              

Curt Herring, Maj                      

James Coward                            

Felix Shepherd                           

Richard Nelson                          

William Harrison                       

Yan Guo                                     

Nelson Payne                              

Michael Koury                           

MSgt Heibreider                        

Michael Green                           

Karolyn Maldonado                    

Robert Hooks                              

Philip Bohn                                 

Kenneth Henz                             

Lindsey Hicks                             

Patricia Domino                          

Richard Brawley                         

Neal Thatcher, SMSgt                 

Paul Kuh, MSgt                           

Stephen Orlando, MSgt               

Doug Maassen, CMSgt                

Wayne Goulet, Capt                     

Stephen Thurber                           

(810) 574 4207 

(717) 770-7203                                                                                   

(609) 562-2074                                          

(907) 552-5777

(808) 477-5441                                                                                   

(703) 767-8363                                         

(703) 767-9306                                        

(703) 767-8415                                        

(703) 767-8736                                         

(703) 767-9305                                        

(717) 770-6511                                        

(703) 767-9541                                        

(713) 718-3883 x102                                

(703) 767-7328                                          

(210) 925-6432                                        

(301) 757-3408                                         

(703) 602-0145 x102                                

(301) 757-3408                                         

(703) 767-7341                                         

(562) 980-4154                                         

(210) 925-4456                                        

(703) 767-7377                                        

(703) 614-7368                                        

(410) 762-6291                                        

(713) 718-3885 x401                                

(717) 770-4392                                         

(703) 602-7308                                         

(305) 437-1416                                         

(305) 258-7455                                         

(305) 258-7454/5/6                                  

(613) 992-2687                                        

(937) 255-6601                                        

(703) 767-8355                                       

011-82-53-470-5135                               

(310) 900-6960 x1201                              

(703) 767-7351                                         

(210) 925-4618                                         

44-208-385-5451                                    

(703) 767-8743                                       

(314) 260-8624                                       

(703) 767-8356                                       

(703) 767-8359                                       

(703) 767-8360                                      

(703) 767-8357                                      

DSN: 692-3046                                     

(757) 764-7121                                     

(937) 257-7829                                     

(618) 229-4714                                     

(301) 836-8447                                    

(301) 836-8772                                    

villahel@tacon.army.mil
lashbroo@usapc-emh1.army.mil
rwholey@desc.dla.mil
rbanez@desc.dla.mil
pcamit@desc.dla.mil
pserino@desc.dla.mil
dscheffs@desc.dla.mil
rgray@desc.dla.mil
loppenheim@desc.dla.mil
dpeschka@desc.dla.mil gsmith@usapc-emh1.army.mil rperkinson@desc.dla.mil
ccoan@desc.dla.mil
lynda_turner@navpetoff.navy.mil
nick.makris@kelly.af.mil
mearnsdf@navair.navy.mil
dempseyrl@navsea.navy.mil
kaminra@navair.navy.mil
sherry_williams@navpetoff.navy.mil
akoury@dcmdw.dla.mil
david.dinning@kelly.af.mil
larry_long@navpetoff.navy.mil
Janet.Hall@hqda.army.mil
tgahs@elcbalt.uscg.mil
jguillochon@desc.dla.mil
tmartell@usapc-em1.army.mil
Roberts.Alan@hq.navy.mil
USCJ4@hq.southcom.mil
james.coward@homestead.af.mil
felix.shepherd@homestead.af.mil
rnelson@dcmdi.dcma.mil
william_harrison@wpafb.af.mil
yguo@desc.dla.mil
paynen@desc.dla.mil
mkoury@desc.dla.mil
michael_heibreider@navpetoff.navy.m
Michael.Green@Lackland.af.mil
kmaldonado@desc.dla.mil
rhooks@desc.dla.mil
pbohn@desc.dla.mil
khenz@desc.dla.mil
lhicks@desc.dla.mil
pdomino@desc.dla.mil
rbrawley@desc.dla.mil
neal.thatcher@peterson.af.mil
paul.kuh@langley.af.mil
stephen.orlando@wpafb.af.mil
douglas.maassen@scott.af.mil
wayne.Goulet@ang.af.mil stephen.Thurber@ang.af.mil
Vincent Wells, TSgt                    

Bob Koeller                                  

Kevin Daehling, MSgt 

Keith Williams, SMSgt                               

Shona Lawrence, TSgt                 

Robert Cain, MSgt                       

Sergio Santiago                             

Ronnie Brock                                

Kelly Brown, TSgt                        

Dwight Tarver                               

Shayne Somavia, TSgt                 

Dennis Hardy                               

Erna Beal                                      

Robert Giannini                           

William Stoffel                            

George Atwood                            

Michael Purkey                            

Robert Morris                               

Vicky Larimore                             

Don Huckabee                              

Glenn Rowinski                            

David Pamplin                               

Ronald Bell                                   

Terry Knight                                 

Robert Young  

Dana L. Davidson                             

(301) 278-8443                                       

49-611-380-7544                                  

(301) 836-8448                                       

DSN: 535-6110                                     

(703) 695-0461                                      

(757) 836-5168                                      

(703) 767-8738                                    

39-050-54-7732                                   

(609) 562-6267                                    

 DSN: 225-2671                                   

(703) 695-7222                                      

(202) 767-3559                                      

(202) 767-2673                                     

(301) 757-3419                                      

(215) 897-7109 

(703) 767-9509 

(703) 767-8742                                                                                                              

(202) 767-3845

(215) 897-8508                                                                        

(703) 767-8741                                     

(703) 767-8740 

(703) 767-9654                                                                      

011-973-72-4650                                  

(609) 562-6265                                     

(703) 767-8393                                     

(703) 767-8362

vincent.wells@ang.af.mil
rkoeller@desc.dla.mil
kevin.Daehling@ang.af.mil
Keith.Williams@lejes.af.mil
shona.Lawrence@pentagon.af.mil
caine@jfcom.mil
ssantiago@desc.dla.mil
rbrock@desc.dla.mil
kbrown@desc.dla.mil
tarver.dwight@usfj.yokota.af.mil
shayne.somavia@pentagon.af.mil
hardy@ccf.nrl.navy.mil
beal1@ccf.nrl.navy.mil
gianninirm@navair.navy.mil
stoffelwh@nswccd.navy.mil
gatwood@desc.dla.mil
mpurkey@desc.dla.mil
morris4@ccf.nrl.navy.mil
larimorevb@nswccd.navy.mil
dhuckabee@desc.dla.mil
growinski@desc.dla.mil
dpamplin@desc.dla.mil
rbell@desc.dla.mil
tknight@desc.dla.mil
myoung@desc.dla.mil
ddavidson@desc.dla,mil
